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Pos.
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CLASIFICACION MUJERES
Dorsal Apellidos y Nombre

10 BARBARA JUDIT ANTON ALFARO

CLASIFICACION HOMBRES
Dorsal Apellidos y Nombre

37 ALBERTO PLAZAS GONZALEZ

36 MIGUEL ANGEL CANTERO GARCIA
40 JUAN PALAO QUILEZ

33 JESUS MOLINA LOPEZ

29 AMADOR J PEREZ PARRA

23 FRANCISCO JAVIER ROSELL PEREZ

17 VICENTE MACIA AGULLO

18 FRANCISCO JOSE OLIVA PATERNA

12 JUAN RAFAEL MAYOL EGEA

24 PEDRO CAYUELA SANCHEZ

16 MANUEL FUNES PEREZ

39 ALEJANDRO PEREZ ROMERO

11 LEONARDO JAVIER SEVILLA CAVAS
20 JAVIER PEREZ MAYOR

21 JOSE MELGAREJO CONEJERO

35 SEBASTIAN GARCIA BALSAS

28 ISIDRO PERALTA PELEGRIN

14 JUAN PEDRO RUBIO GARCIA

26 JOSE ANTONIO NICOLAS LAX

15 FELIX PLASENCIA SANCHEZ-CARO

Club
MURCIA RUNNING

Club

COSTERA SUR TRAIL
2VBIKERS

INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB SENDA

ASM MURCIA
INDEPENDIENTE
INDEPENDIENTE

CLUB SENDA

C.C. SIERRA ESPUNA
BDM-XTREM FM

BDM EXTREM FM

C.C. MOLINENSE

ALHAMA COYM

C.A. LA MANGA

C.A. PETRER-RUNNING CID
INDEPENDIENTE

C.A. TRAGAMILLAS ORIHUELA
CC BICIS BURU AGUILAS
C.A. TRAGAMILLAS ORIHUELA
TRITOLEDO

META RUN Puntos RUN Puntos BTT META BTT

05:27:12

META RUN Puntos RUN Puntos BTT META BTT

04:45:11
05:23:57

05:29:20
05:52:58

06:37:23
06:29:19

36

50
38
41
45
35
36
34
33
28
30
32
31
26
24
25
22
29
0
27
23

27

38
50
45
32
41
34
36
31
35
33
27
26
29
30
24
25
0
28
0
0

02:12:08
01:53:47

02:22:17
02:16:57

02:21:32
02:29:55

TOTAL
63

TOTAL
88
88
86
77
76
70
70
64
63
63
59
57
55
54
49
47
29
28
27
23



